:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9498557

Jul 12, 2024 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 296,829 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1190424 - 0.018811688 ETH®
59.10 USD

2 1190425 - 0.018858249 ETH®
59.25 USD

3 1190426 - 0.018843451 ETH®
59.20 USD

4 1190427 - 0.018783761 ETH®
59.02 USD

S 1190428 - 0.018325562 ETH®
57.58 USD

6 1190429 - 0.018602443 ETH®
58.45 USD

7 1190430 - 0.018633171 ETH®
58.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9498557
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/296829
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190424
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190425
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190426
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190427
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190428
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190429
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190430

B
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=

Validator Id

1190431

1190432

1190433

1190434

1190435

1190436

1190437

1190438

1190439

Validator Id

1250428

Amount

- 0.018638969
58.56 USD

- 0.018710249
58.78 USD

- 0.018633224
58.54 USD

- 0.018528221
58.21 USD

- 0.018696123
58.74 USD

- 0.018696800
58.74 USD

- 0.063748853
200.30 USD

- 0.108985399
342.44 USD

- 0.018666323
58.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.045361552
142.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190431
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190432
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190433
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190434
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190435
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190436
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190437
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190438
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190439
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1250428

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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